

Permit #	20	-001
Date:	1/3	120

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 51 SMITH STREET	
Property Owner: EVERETT PARROT (WILLIAMS CLEANE	RS)
HVAC Contractor: PEACHTREE SERVICE EXPERTS	Master License # CN003058
Address of Contractor: 2500 MEADOWBROOK PKWY	Telephone #:
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units 2	# of Units
Name lennox	Name
Model # If25-045	Model #
BTU 45000 btus	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
Gas i ipe	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
-	- -i
install 2- unit heaters	
Briefly Summarize the Job: install 2- unit heaters	,
(Estimated Joh Cost) 4615.00 (Pa	rmit Fee)
Signature of Applicant: Hoyh Eller	- 1-2-20

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	20-	<u>002</u>
Date:	161	2020

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: MIAM Subdivision General Contractor: Higher Address: 130 Head 57 Phone Number 404-006 Width of Lot: Lot Size (sq. ft.) Front Yard Set-Back	Lot#_ n & williams & newson	Heated Floor	Zoning Dis ST LIC # Fax #: r Area:	ISOCOS	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood (Stud	co Stone (Masc	onry) Brick	Hardiplank	Vinyl
Choose One	Sewa	ıge √	Septic		
Type/Style of house plans submit		T		LE	
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	351.000.00	Sale	es Price:	\$	
Apartments/Multi-Family: Total No. of Buildings Total No. of Units		. of Rooms in E . of Bedrooms	ach		
Subcontractors:					
Electrical UNK nows n	4,	Pho	ne:		
Plumbing		Pho			
HVAC ''		Pho			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Each Job	Personally. Proof of	license is requ	uíred.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IF OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VERMINATION OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N A STOP-WORK ORDER, F RY PERIOD PRIOR TO A SUB-CONTRACTOR. OID IF WORK OR CONSTRU	INE AND/OR OTH: PPROVAL OF SI CTION AUTHORIZE	ER MEASUI UBSEQUEN ED IS NOT (RES, INCLUDING IT PERMITS FO	G REVOCATION OR BOTH THE
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	es governing work perfor ing of a Building Permit or or local law regulating cor	med under this loes not presum Istruction or the	permit wi ne to give a	il be complied authority to vio	with whether
Plan Approval Howvey Hek	Permit Approv	al /harvey	Stoken	Date <u></u>	17-19
Temporary Pole \$ Utility Deposit \$ Plan Review Fee: 780.52	Water Tap \$ 2,70	ermit Fee: /, 73	\$	\$ 3,500	
TOTAL DUE: 内容, 815, 03	Fire Marshall	Raview Fee	E	/00.00	



Permit # <u>20-003</u>	
Date: 1/6/20	

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Own	ner: G	reen Oil			Job Loc	ation	. Addre	ess: 8420 S	enoia Ro	Suite 207		
Project Name	wner: Green Oil Job Location Address: 8420 Senoia Rd Sulte 207 me La La Beauty Lot # Zoning District											
General Cont	ontractor: Baylard Cotracting Inc. GA Lic #: L201900437											
Address: 4320	OldO	ak Trace , /	Alpharetta	, Ga. 30004					·		- ****	
Phone Number				Cel	1#:			Fax #:				
Width of Lot												
Lot Size (sq.	ft.)							or Area:				
Front Yard S		ack		Side Yard Se	et-Back	1		Rear \	ard S	et-Back		
Check One					Sewa	ge		Sep	otic			
Exterior Mate	erial											
Estimated Co	st to	Build: \$	19,000.00						***************			
Date of Mayo	r&C	ouncil			LD	P# 8	& Date	of				
Approval					Ap	prova	al					
									-			
Subcontracte	ors:	COMM	ERCIA	L TRADES M	UST BE P	ERMI			WOR	K BEGIN	IS.	-
Electrical								Phone:				
Plumbing								Phone:			-	
HVAC	ntract	ven Munt Do	Ctoto I lo	ensed And Must Pe	rmit Each Joh	Dorcon		Phone:	e roduire	d		
Trade Permit		ns wusi de	Siate Lic	ensed And Most Fe	STITUL CACIT SOD	r erson	nany. Fro	OU OI ROCIISC I	s require	u.		
Trade		Perr	nit#	Date	Т	rade		p	ermit i	± T	Date	
Electric						ther			<i>-</i> 1111111 1			
HVAC						ther						
Plumbing					C	ther						
Other					C	ther						
	J									L		
			4							٠.		
THIS PE	RMIT	BECOMES	NULL AN	D VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRI	CTION	N AUTHO	RIZED IS NO	ТСОМ	MENCED W	ITHIN 6 MOI	VTHS, OR
IF CONSTRUCTIO	N OR	WORK IS	SUSPENL	DED OR ABANDON	IED FOR A PE	KIOD	OF 3 MO.	NIMSALAN	Y HIME A	AFTER WO	RKISSIAR	ED.
				xamined this ap								
laws and ordina	ances	governin	g work	performed unde presume to giv	r this permi	will b	be comp	olied with w	hether	specified	herein or	not, The
				ormance of rela				Ancei the p	OVISIO	iis or any	United State	: Ul Ipcar
			•	A	And Sec	- 1		. //		/	ומא אכו	119
CONTRACTO	DR/O	WNER S	SIGNAT	TURE: \			10	<i>æ/</i>	. 	DATE <u></u>	710	10
man managaran kanan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan		./		1					<i>I</i>		•	_
Plan Approva	al	HATVE	i 81	Permi	t Approva	اا	HAN	vey 8/	<u>//</u>	Date	12/81/	19
T		(. 1714	4-1-	10,	•		_6 6	
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Base	ed or	size)	3 3		Permanen Sewer Tab		uic i	/	\$			
Utility Deposit			\$		Permit Fee	!			\$4	324.00		<u> </u>
Plan Review (45	% of	Permit Fe	e) \$	145.80	Fire Ma	shal	Kevi	ew	\$	50,0	ND C	コ
TOTAL AMOU	NT P	AID _4	1519	180								



Permit # 20-004Date: 1/6/20

Notice: This form must be completed, sig		ubmitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: <u>8420 Se No 1</u>	's R.D	Suita 207 Fairhur	
	<u> </u>	20116 201 / 141 2012	104.
Property Owner: <u>Green Oil</u>			•
Electrical Contractor: J, w. 6 /en	w Ele	ctrical Contractors -	Ine.
Electrical Contractor: J.w. 6 /en. Contractor Address: 2 740 Hick	ory Ro	d. Canton Ga. 30.	115
Telephone: 404-48/-976/		Master License #: $EN21$	3084
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	

RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Dishwashei			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	-	100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
			,,,,,
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	·····
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	······································
Briefly Summarize the Job: Adding	200	outlets in New Wal	1/5
(Estimated Job Cost) #2,000.	,	(Permit Fee) \$56.00	
Signature of Applicant:	WALT.	17/	8/19

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



TOTAL AMOUNT PAID \$ 44,169.30

	20-005
Date: 1	6/20

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: _			lob Location Add	•••				
Project Name Landmark Christian School Lot #52 Zoning District 6th								
General Contractor: The Winter Construction Company GA Lic #; GCCO000448								
	Address: 191 Peachtree St. NE Suite 2100 Atlanta, GA 30303							
Phone Number 40	04-588-3300	Cell #:	470-421-8279	Fax #:				
Width of Lot:		410 ft.		l Floor Area:	46,085 sf.			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		205,000 sf.		loor Area:	46,085 sf.			
Front Yard Set-B	ack 50 ft.	Side Yard Set-B			rd Set-Back	35 ft.		
Check One			Sewage ✓	Septi	c			
Exterior Material				rick and EIFS				
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 1440006	9,750	000					
Date of Mayor & C	Council		LDP# & Da	ite of				
Approval			Approval		,	11		
5-1	COMMEDIA	I TRADEGRAINS	F DE DEDMITTE	D DEFORE W	(ODI/ DECI	VIC.		
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	L I RADES MUS	BEPERMITTE		OKK BEGI	NO.		
Electrical				Phone:	***************************************			
Plumbing HVAC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Phone:				
	tors Must Be State Lie	censed And Must Permit	Each Job Personally.		equired.			
			,		- 4			
Trade Permits:								
Trade Permits:	Permit #	Date	Trade	Peri	mit#	Date -		
,	Permit #	Date	Trade Other	Per	mit#	Date		
Trade	Permit #	Date		Peri	mit#	Date		
Trade Electric HVAC	Permit #	Date	Other	Peri	mit#	Date		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing	Permit #	Date	Other Other	Peri	mit#	Date		
Trade Electric HVAC	Permit #	Date	Other Other Other	Peri	mit#	Date		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR	BECOMES NULL A WORK IS SUSPEN	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED F	Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUTOR A PERIOD OF 3 for a period of the per	THORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY THE Same to be true	COMMENCED VIME AFTER WO	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF ORK IS STARTED. t. All provisions o		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and s governing work ag Permit does no cruction or the per	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED F examined this applicate performed under this of presume to give authormance of related to the presume to give authors are the given t	Other Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUT FOR A PERIOD OF 3 to a permit will be continuity to violate of the continuity t	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY The same to be transplied with when	COMMENCED V IME AFTER WO ue and correc either specified visions of any	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF PRK IS STARTED. It. All provisions of therein or not. The vother state or loca		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Building	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and s governing work ag Permit does no cruction or the per	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED F examined this applicate performed under this of presume to give authormance of related to the presume to give authors are the given t	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUT FOR A PERIOD OF 3 is ation and know the spermit will be continuity to violate of the requirements.	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY The same to be transplied with when	COMMENCED V IME AFTER WO ue and correc either specified visions of any	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF PRK IS STARTED. t. All provisions of therein or not. The vother state or loca		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and s governing work ag Permit does no cruction or the per	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED F examined this applicate performed under this of presume to give authormance of related to the presume to give authors are the given t	Other Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUT FOR A PERIOD OF 3 to a permit will be continuity to violate of the continuity t	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY The same to be transplied with when	COMMENCED V IME AFTER WO ue and correc either specified visions of any	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF PRK IS STARTED. It. All provisions of therein or not. The vother state or loca		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and segoverning working Permit does not ruction or the per OWNER SIGNA	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED Fexamined this application performed under this presume to give authormance of related TURE:	Other Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUT FOR A PERIOD OF 3 to a permit will be continuity to violate of the continuity t	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY THE same to be transplied with when cancel the pro	COMMENCED VIME AFTER WOue and correcther specified visions of any	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF PRK IS STARTED. It. All provisions of therein or not. The vother state or loca		
Trade Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const CONTRACTOR/C	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and as governing work ag Permit does no truction or the per OWNER SIGNA	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED For examined this application performed under this to presume to give authormance of related TURE: Permit A	Other	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY THE same to be transplied with when cancel the pro	COMMENCED VIME AFTER WOue and correcther specified visions of any DATE	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF ORK IS STARTED. it. All provisions of therein or not. The other state or loca		
Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const CONTRACTOR/C Plan Approval Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based or	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and as governing work ag Permit does no truction or the per OWNER SIGNA Where Stoles \$ 1 size) \$	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED For examined this application performed under this to presume to give authormance of related TURE: Permit A	Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other CONSTRUCTION AUT FOR A PERIOD OF 3 is ation and know the spermit will be continued in the continued of the cont	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY THE same to be transplied with when cancel the pro	COMMENCED VIME AFTER WOue and correcther specified visions of any DATE Date 1/2	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF ORK IS STARTED. it. All provisions of therein or not. The other state or loca		
Electric HVAC Plumbing Other THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const CONTRACTOR/C	BECOMES NULL AR WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and as governing work ag Permit does no truction or the per OWNER SIGNA Where Stoles \$ 1 size) \$	ND VOID IF WORK OR ODED OR ABANDONED For performed this application of the presume to give authormance of related TURE: Permit A Permit A	Other	HORIZED IS NOT MONTHS AT ANY THE same to be transplied with when cancel the pro	COMMENCED VIME AFTER WOue and correcther specified visions of any DATE	VITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF ORK IS STARTED. it. All provisions of therein or not. The other state or loca		

111-29



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # <u>20-006</u>

Date: <u>1/7/2020</u>

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	bmitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 6140 Tennis (Circle
Property Owner: Merri Morales	
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Air	Master License # CN 210 318
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain RA 36144	Telephone #:
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name GOUDMAN	Name Goodman
Model# ASPT 29BIY	Model # G-SZ NoO18
BTU 30000	Tons 1//2
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
	And the same of th
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFW	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Hew (Estimated Job Cost) \$6,608 (Perm	+ Amp & Air Handle, it Fee) \$ 68,00
Signature of Applicant:	

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # <u>20-007</u>

Date:

1/7/20

Notice: This form must be co	mpleted	, signed, and submitted before work com	mence.
Property Address: 171 Roberts	<u>5</u> †		
Property Owner: William			
Electrical Contractor: CA Cent			
Electrical Contractor: CITT Cear	isc.	Clechrical	
Contractor Address: 500 Scan	501	ld Suite 5 Tyrone	, GA 3026
Phone: 678545 7252		Master License #: CP215 65	9
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H,P.	<u>.</u>
· 401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K,W.	
Súrface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater Clothes Dryer		(Lighting)	
		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt	
		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
` (Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
	0.5	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: _ 〇つつで もの	700	amp panel and 600 am	a MCC
		1.	A TICC
stimated Construction Cost: 425,000		Permit Fee:	j
ignature of Applicant:		Date: 1/7	12020



Permit # <u>20 - 008</u>

Date: \(\lambda \lambda

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: <u>6780 Tell Road Fa</u>	irburn Beorgja 30213				
Property Owner: Daniel Bosworth	. 0				
	C / F- Chile Taylor				
Electrical Contractor: WMJY EleCTRIC LC	- / 305 nua rayjur	<u></u>			
Electrical Contractor: <u>Simply Electric LL</u> Contractor Address: <u>204 lst Street 7</u>					
Telephone: <u>(1878 767 7559</u>	Master License #: ENS	216377			
A STATE OF THE STA					
METER LOOPS NO Metered Temp Services	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.			
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.				
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.				
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
400 Amperes /	50 + H.P.				
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
The second se	Less than 1 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.				
· Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.				
Oven Unit	10,5 K,W, to 25 K,W,				
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.				
or acceptance of the property of the contract of					
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO	SIGNS	NO.			
·Water Heater	(Lighting)	<u> </u>			
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)				
. Dishwasher					
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace 2	100 to 300 Watt	1			
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt				
Fans - bath & exhaust					
	MISC.	NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	. Swimming Pools	The Miles of the control			
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes				
	Sub Feeds	*****			
X-RAY MACHINES NO	. Florescent Fixtures				
Wiring & Connection	Elevators				
Briefly Summarize the Job:					
4 4	(Permit Fee) \$\\delta\beta\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	77			
(Estimated Job Cost)					
Signature of Applicant: ///	Date:	<u> </u>			

*For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*

DATE 1/9/20

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA

PERMIT # 20-009

DEMOLITION PERMIT APPLICATION

*This is not a permit, and no work shall be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

JOB LOCATION: 8405 Ceckler ROAD
Zoning Classification Type of Structure:
Utilities to be disconnected: [] Gas [] Sewer [] Septic Tank [] Electric [] Water [] Telephone
Width of Bldg Length of Bldg Width of Lot Depth of Lot
Demolition started date:
Equipment to be used for demolition: Excavator UITD A Thumb
Location where debris be hauled to: WASTE Mgt. Willow OAK
DEMOLITION STIMATED COST \$ 20,000.00
Will this project involve the <u>removal or encapsulation of asbestos</u> ? [] Yes No If yes, this permit <u>will not be issued</u> until you have presented this office with the following copies: liability insurance; <u>Asbestos Contracting License</u> ; <u>Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or Demolition</u> from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources; Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, and current business license. Asbestos Contracting License Number:
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:
Name: Planeau Excavation Phone #: 770.948.2600
Address: 375 Lee Ino. Blvo Austell, Ga. 30168
OWNER INFORMATION:
Name: Phone #:
Address:
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: Chily OWNER: Bellact of Plateau
DATE 1-9-20

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA PERI DEMOLITION PERMIT APPLICATION

PERMIT # 20-010

*This is not a permit, and no work shall be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

JOB LOCATION: 8548 CECKER RD.
Zoning Classification Type of Structure: Tous E
Utilities to be disconnected: [] Gas [] Sewer [] Septic Tank [] Electric [] Water [] Telephone
Width of Bldg Length of Bldg Width of Lot Depth of Lot
Demolition started date: 1-13-20
Equipment to be used for demolition: Excavator with a thumb
Location where debris be hauled to: Waste mgt. Willow OAK
DEMOLITION STIMATED COST \$ 20,000.00
Will this project involve the <u>removal or encapsulation of asbestos</u> ? [] Yes [] No If yes , this permit <u>will not be issued</u> until you have presented this office with the following copies: liability insurance; <u>Asbestos Contracting License</u> ; <u>Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or Demolition</u> from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources; Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, and current business license. Asbestos Contracting License Number:
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:
Name: Plateou Excaustion Phone #: 770-9482600
Name: Plateau Excauption Phone #: 770-9482600 Address: 375 Lee Ins. Blue Austell Ga. 30168
OWNER INFORMATION:
Name: Phone #:
Address:
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: Chely OWNER: Bellouf of Planeau
DATE 1-9-20 Permit Fee \$50.00
Permit Fee \$50.00

DATE 1 /9/20

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA

PERMIT # 20-011

DEMOLITION PERMIT APPLICATION

*This is not a permit, and no work shall be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

JOB LOCATION: 8485 Creekwood
Zoning Classification Type of Structure:
Utilities to be disconnected: [] Gas [] Sewer [] Septic Tank [] Electric [] Water [] Telephone
Width of Bldg Length of Bldg Width of Lot Depth of Lot
Demolition started date:
Equipment to be used for demolition: Eachupter with a Thumb
Location where debris be hauled to: Who he mgt willow OAK
DEMOLITION STIMATED COST \$ 20,000.00
Will this project involve the <u>removal or encapsulation of asbestos</u> ? [] Yes [] No If yes, this permit <u>will not be issued</u> until you have presented this office with the following copies: liability insurance; <u>Asbestos Contracting License</u> ; <u>Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or Demolition</u> from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources; Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, and current business license. Asbestos Contracting License Number:
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:
Name: Placeon Facourhon Phone #: 770-948-2600
Address: 375 Lee Ino Bloo. Austell, CA. 30168
OWNER INFORMATION:
Name: Phone #:
Address:
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AN TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: Chaly OWNER: Bellate of Player
DATE 1-9.20
Permit Fee \$50.00

DATE 1/9/20

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA

PERMIT # 20-012

DEMOLITION PERMIT APPLICATION

*This is not a permit, and no work shall be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification. JOB LOCATION: 3475 Cray Kwoon RD. Zoning Classification _____ Type of Structure: ______ Utilities to be disconnected: [] Gas [] Sewer [] Septic Tank [] Electric [] Water [] Telephone Width of Bldg _____ Length of Bldg. ____ Width of Lot ____ Depth of Lot _____ Demolition started date: | - 13-70 Equipment to be used for demolition: Excrator with Thumb Location where debris be hauled to: Wasternet Willow OAK DEMOLITION STIMATED COST \$ 20,000.00 Will this project involve the <u>removal or encapsulation of asbestos</u>? [] Yes [YNo If yes, this permit will not be issued until you have presented this office with the following copies: liability insurance; Asbestos Contracting License; Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or Demolition from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources; Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, and current business license. Asbestos Contracting License Number: _ CONTRACTOR INFORMATION: Name: Phone #: 770.948-2600 Address: 375 We INO. BIVO. Austell, Co. 30168 OWNER INFORMATION: Name: Plateau Excavation Phone #: 770-948-2600 Address: 375 Lee Juo Bluo Austell, Cra. 30168 THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: Unly - OWNER: BeHOLF OF Planeou

DATE



Permit # <u>20-013</u> Date: <u>1/9/20</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

espor	IING: Permits asible for all s	ewer and	water lines of	n private i	property.		:	•	plicant is h	eld
	rty Address:	DloF	eirh	mp	on tr					
	New Add-on		Residential Commercial		V		City Sewer County Sew	er		
	ing Contracto		mcDa	Byni niels	um Bride		Master Licer _Telephone:			
	Area Surfac Backflow P				Laund Roof D Sewer	rain				
	Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal			·	Showe Sink Slop S Tub/Ba	er Sink				
	Drinking For Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op	rap			Washi Water	r (Con ng Ma Close	t 3 3 3 4			
.•	Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and a		re installation	permit from	Water	Line				<u> </u>
	/ Summarize t			e U	Jate	<i>y</i> -	Heate	r		
Signa	nated Job Cost	int:	ŠHG			Da		23/19	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
For al	l inspéctionsca ends and holid	all (770) 96 ays. Re-in	4-2244 ext 🐓 spection fees:	 Inspect \$50.00/10 	ions will b 30.00/150.	e perfo 00. La	rmed within 2 ite permits su	4 nours of bject to inc	request, exc reased fees	



TOTAL AMOUNT PAID \$3,445,20

Permit #	20-014
Date:\	110/20

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Check One Exterior Material	STALLATION Lot#_ LOBAL 179 Cell#: 404- Side Yard Set-Back Sewag	Zo GA Lic y , A L PHA た E ファン・1/1억 Fax # Heated Floor Area Total Floor Area	ning District <u>M</u> #: <u>L 20 18 00</u> ** TM, G A 3 : ea: N/A	3005		
Estimated Cost to Build: \$ 547,	197,00					
Date of Mayor & Council Approval		# & Date of roval				
Subcontractors: COMMERCIAL	TRADES MUST BE PE	RMITTED BEFOR	E WORK BEGIN	IS.		
Electrical M/A		Phone:	N/A	,		
Plumbing N/A		Phone:	NA	.,		
HVAC //A NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lice	need And Must Permit Each Joh F	Phone:	e is required			
Trade Permits:	Higed Wild Mast Letting Facil const	Gradiany, 1 1001 of Rooms	0 10 10quil 0u,	•		
Trade Permit #	Date Tra	ade	Permit #	Date		
Electric	Ot	her		, ,		
HVAC	Ot	her		1 + 4		
Plumbing	Ot	her				
Other	Ot	her				
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.						
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Cliff n. Str DATE 11/21/19						
Plan Approval H. Stolles	Permit Approval	Harvey Stolle	us Date L	2/11/19		
Temporary Pole \$	Permanent	Electric	\$			
Water Tap (Based on size) \$	Sewer Tap		\$	77 00		
Utility Deposit \$ — Permit Fee \$ 2,376.00 Plan Review (45% of Permit Fee) \$ 1,069.20 Fire Marshal Review \$ 50.00						



Permit # <u>20-015</u>

Date: <u>1/10/20</u>

Notice: This form must be completed, sig	ined, and sub	omitted before work may commend	e.				
Property Address: 5565 Milam Rd, Fairburn, GA 3	0213						
Property Owner: ATT							
Electrical Contractor: RG Tenney Electric	yan Tenc	reu					
Contractor Address: 1213 Nathan BLVD Suite A,	·	•					
Telephone: 470-210-5105		Master License #: EN 21310) L				
		and the second s					
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.				
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.					
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.					
60 Amperes	<u> </u>	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	·				
401-599 Amperes							
•							
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	10				
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
		Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit		4.0 K,W, to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.					
9							
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater		(Lighting)					
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)					
Dishwasher							
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt					
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt					
Fans - bath & exhaust							
		MISC.	NO.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes					
		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures					
Wiring & Connection		Elevators					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Installed	meter a	nd disconnect on Att	telephone pole				
(Estimated Job Cost) \$1800. 50		(Permit Fee) \$\\\\$53_1\$	<u> </u>				
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	10 3030				

^{*}For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.*



Permit # <u>20-016</u> Date: 1/14/20

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

THO WAS THE POTT THE POTT OF T	protou, bigneu, una submittea beloje v	TOIR COMMENCE,
Property Address: 387 B	ay 5+ Fairb	ourn Ga. 30213
Property Owner: H Lehigh	Hanson (Fairburn	~
Electrical Contractor: Bonister	Electrical Solution	13
Contractor Address: 328 Rw.	er Landing On	Morroe Ga. 3065
Phone: (470) 558-6177	Master License #:	12719
METER LOOPS	NO. MOTORS	
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.	
· 401-599 Amperes		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES		
Súrface Unit	NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.	
Tolling Closs tour Yalligo	Over 25 K.vv.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO. SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt	2
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		
	MISC.	NO.
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO. Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes	
	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO. Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection	Elevators	
	Licvators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Add 150A	Service for Water T	hicknen
31	ы.	
Estimated Construction Cost: 46500	Permit Fee: 🕏 68	6
/ 1	7	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:	1-14.20
-Grand - Francisco	Date.	



Permit # <u>20-017</u>
Date: 1/15/20

Notice: This form must be co	ompleted	, signed, and submitted before w	ork commence.
Property Address: 142 PSA	y S7,		***
Property Owner: 13 Air / 1	r KRBOU	C1A	
Property Owner: Sair D Electrical Contractor: Tom my Tom	02415	- Con	
Electrical Contractor:	-717087	1	_
Contractor Address: 5124 ALEX	RUCK	AVE UMONCHY GA	30291
Phone: 678-641-0656		Master License #: ENOcoco	(6
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	
Metered Temp Şervices		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
<u> </u>			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
	FREEZER AL		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	- 1107	Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
VENVINO			
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
VVIIIII & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: $_$ SERVICE	PECONO	JECT ACTED TO- V.	cate lie to
- A	<u> </u>	CLU PIFICALICE KNO	INGO LING LOW
stimated Construction Cost: #/00 50		Permit Fee;	100
Signature of Applicant - Manua	Anton		1-15-20



Permit # 20-0/8
Date: 1/15/20

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.							
Property Address: 150 134	y S1	,					
Property Address: 150 BAY ST. Property Owner: Fannor Baktri- Ocusion WADDSCC!							
Electrical Contractor: Johnny Jo	1 SHVS U						
Contractor Address: 5124 AUG	ANDE	Aus UNION Cray	(ia 30281				
Contractor Address: 5124 ACEX ANDER (AVE UNION CAY 69 3028) Phone: 678-641-0656 Master License #: 64006616							
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.				
Metered Temp Şervices	NO.	Less than one H.P.	NO.				
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.					
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes	<u>}</u>	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	,				
		3					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes) in the						
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS					
Outlets-Switches Recap, & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
			110.				
10.00 Miles (1990)		Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit	1	4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater	140.	(Lighting)	NO,				
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)					
		(
Dishwasher	İ						
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt					
Vent hoods	į.	400 to 1,000 Watt					
Fans - bath & exhaust		**************************************					
		· MISC.					
Section of the sectio	32755, 2344	· WISC.	NO.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes					
processing and the second seco		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures					
Wiring & Connection	NO.	Elevators					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
0 12	>						
Briefly Summarize the Job: SEICULCE/CE	ECONN t	OF AFTER IREE KNOWNE	S UNE DUM				
Estimated Construction Cost: # (00)	>	Permit Fee: 5	0,00				
7	00.						
Signature of Applicant: Mmm	tetale	Date:	1-15-20				
	y	·					



Property Owner: LIT/Hodges Industrial Trust

Project Name DHL Supply Chain

DEC 23 2019

Job Location Address: 5150 Oakley Industrial Blvd., Suite 200

Permit # 20-019

Zoning District _____

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

General Contractor: Kinzey Construction Company - Todd Evans							BA Lic:	#: <u>GC</u>	CO000630	
Address: 42	00 North	nside Parkwa	ay, Bldg.	14, Suite 300, Atlant	a, GA 30327			***		
Phone Number 404-814-6000 Cel					#: 404-597-9030)	Fax #:	404-8	314-6022	
Width of Lot:					H	leated Flo	or Are	a:		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)					1	otal Floor	Area:	1	146,086	
Front Yard		ack		Side Yard Se	t-Back		Rear	Yard	Set-Back	(
Check One	·				Sewage		Se	ptic		
Exterior Ma	iterial			***************************************						
Estimated C	ost to	Build: \$	350,000.0	00						
Date of May	or & (Council			LDP#	& Date of	f			
Approval					Appro	<u>val</u>				
	ctors:	COMM	<u>ERCIA</u>	L TRADES MI	UST BE PER					NS.
Electrical		Electric		·	<u></u>		none:	+	46-7373	
Plumbing	 	Plumbing					none:	┽	23-1445	
HVAC		ate Mechani					none:		84-0880	
<u>NOTE:</u> All Sub- Trade Perm		tors Must Be	State Lic	ensed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job Per	sonally. Proof	of license	is requ	ired.	
Trade Ferri	1115.	Pern	alf #	Dete	Trad	Δ) i.	ш	Date
Electric		ren	1111 #	Date	Other		Permit #		C#	Duic
HVAC					Other					
Plumbing	·				Othe					. ""
Other					Other					
		•								
THIC	DEDMIT	BECOMES	MIII AN	ID VOID IE WORK	OR CONSTRUCT	ON ALITHOR	ZED IS M	IOT CO	MMENCED !	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, O
IF CONSTRUCT	ION OF	WORK IS S	SUSPEN	DED OR ABANDON	ED FOR A PERIO	D OF 3 MONT	HS AT A	NY TIMI	E AFTER WO	ORK IS STARTED.
l la sustant a sudi	£. 4L_4	1 10-110 110-1	ملممرتم لم		unitantina and b	many tha an	ma ta b	a 4mia	and sarras	ct. All provisions o
i nereby certi laws and ordi	nance:	i nave rea s governin	iu anu e a work	exammeu uns ap performed unde	r this permit wi	l be compli	ed with	e true wheth	er specified	d herein or not. Th
granting of a	Buildir	ng Permit o	loes no	t presume to giv	e authority to vi	iolate or car				other state or loca
law regulating	g const	ruction or	the per	formance of relat	ted requirement	ts.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:					W)		/		DATE	12-23-19
CONTINO		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /								
		1/ 0//			- 5	11	0/11			1 111 2020
Plan Appro	val _	<u>H 84a/</u>	4	Permi	t Approval 🟒	Totaley	SHE	ک	Date _	1-14-2020
Tomporer	.lo		l dr		Permanent Ele	<u> </u>		\$		
Temporary Po Water Tap (Ba		ı size\	\$ \$		Sewer Tap	SOLFIG.		\$		
Utility Deposi		/	\$	-	Permit Fee			\$	3.285	5,00
Plan Review (Permit Fe	e) \$	1,478.25	Fire Marsh	al .				0,00
			3)]]	017 7						
TOTAL AMO	UNT F	AID	1 4 T	863.25						



Permit#_	20-020
Date: 1	16/20

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING:	Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible	for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

Job Type New	Check			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
mary and the second control of the second control of	Check	E volkkado Etazonáka vyhorá				
More	Market Company of the	Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
IAGM	X	Residential			City Sewer	
Add-on		Commercial		X	County Sewer	
nbing Contracto	or: MDS Plun	nbing Co.			Master License #: MP2	08023
ress of Contract					_Telephone:	
ress of Contract	tor:				_ reiepnone:	······································
	Item		Quantity		ltem	Quantity
Area Surface				Laundry Tuk		
Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink				Sewer		
Basin			9	Shower		
Bidet				Sink		1
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		1
Disposal				Tub/Bath		
Drinking For	untain		2	Urinals		2
Floor Drain			6	Use for (Con	cealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tra	ap			Washing Ma	chine	
Furnace Ope				Water Close		9
Hub Drain				Water Heate	r (200K BTU & Over)*	1
HVAC Trap				Water Line		
Interceptor						
	OVO POGLIŠE	e installation n	ermit from	the Georgia De	partment of Labor	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#_	20-02	<u>[</u>
Date:l	17/20	

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 5150 OAKLEY I	ENDUSTRIAL BUD STE 200			
Property Owner: DHL				
HVAC Contractor: SHUMATE MECHANI	Master License # <u>CN003830</u>			
Address of Contractor: 2805 PREMIERE PA	1444 Telephone #: 678 - 584 - 0880			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units # of Units			
# of Units 3				
Model # SEELLS A TACKE	Model # SELISTATACHED			
BTU BTU	Tons			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units 10 , /	# of Units			
H.P. 6-FRAZHP/1-1HP/3-5H	Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
•	Outlets			
# of Units 3	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe: 184000 Porce				
Briefly Summarize the Job. TNS-ALL 3-RTU	15, 1-DLSS, 10-FANS \$6ASPIPING			
(Estimated Job Cost) 77,500	eymit Fee)			
Signature of Applicant:	m Date: 1-16-2020			
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Insp	pections will be performed within 24 hours of			

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	20-022
Date: \	121/20

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

)	Constantion				
Job Type	Check	Location Typ	ре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential			City Sewer	
Add-on	X	Commercial		×	County Sewer	
oing Contracto	r Pure	Fire protect	tim		Master License #: _ ((000553
ss of Contrac	tor: <u>150 </u>	Huddleston ra	Peacl	Africe city GA	_ Telephone: <u>_77</u> 0_	545 74
agilastia agraesta com es		All the second second second second second second	garan sanga ba	30267	The state of the s	ga tan nagaan siiba ahii s
	<u>-</u> -					
	<u>Item</u>	Qı	uantity	<u> </u>	Item	Quanti
Area Surfac				Laundry Tuk)	
Backflow Pr	eventer			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink				Sewer	M***	
Basin				Shower		
Bidet				Sink		
Dishwasher				Slop Sink	·	
Disposal				Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fountain				Urinals		
	Floor Drain				cealed Gas Pipe)	
Floor Drain				Washing Ma	chine	1
Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr	·····•		 			
Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Ope	·····•		· .	Water Close	t	
Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op Hub Drain	·····•			Water Close Water Heate		*
Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op	·····•			Water Close	t	*



Permit #_20-023 Date:

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.		ELECTI	RIC PERMIT APPLICATION	
Property Owner: DHL	Notice: This form must be completed, sig	jned, and s	ubmitted before work may comn	nence.
Contractor Crum Electric In C.	Property Address: 5150 Oakk.	1 Indus	hic/ Blvd.	
Contractor Address: 2430 Ple - sant dick Rd Derivition A 38340	Property Owner:			
Contractor Address: 2430 Plansant de Li Rd Del villa GA 38340	Electrical Contractor: Crown Elec	dric In	<u>(</u>	
Master License #:		•		0340
Metrer Comps Services Less than one H.P.			and the second s	
Metered Temp Services Compete Services Compet	Telephone: 77 77 2077		Widden Zioonoo W	
Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P.	METER LOOPS	NO.		NO.
Size				
100 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 50 +				
125-300 Amperes				
400 Amperes				
401-599 Amphres 600 + Amperes / Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Cioles Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Furnace Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Wiring & Connection Cicles Dryer Range Advances Advanc			50 + H.P.	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Ciothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust RASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) Surface NO. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Signs NO. Signs NO. (Lighting) (Lighting) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools A00 to 1,000 Watt A00 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust NO. Swimming Pools Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Resident Appliances (Permit Fee) (Permit Fee) NO. Cand Cand Cand Cand Cand Cand Cand Cand			·	
Oullets-SW Recap. & Fix FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.			TO A NO CODITION OF A TERM	
Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 26 K.W. Combined Electrical Range 7.0 Combined Electrical Range 8.0 Complete 1.0 Combined Electrical Range 8.0 Complete 1.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined 9.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined 9.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined 9.0 Combined Electrical Range 9.0 Combined 9.0 Combin				NO.
RESIDENTIAL RANGES Surface Unit Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 26 K.W. Over 27 K.W. Over 28 K.W. Ove	Oblieis-SVV Recap. & Fix			
Surface Unit Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W. Over 26 K				
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust RASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection Sriefly Summarize the Job: Trant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. (Dishwasher (Lighting) (Misc.) (Misc.) FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Summing Pools Ado to 1,000 Watt NO. Swimming Pools Sub Feeds / Florescent Fixtures Elevators Sriefly Summarize the Job: Trant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. 2 A Signs NO. Signs NO. Florescent Fixtures Elevators Florescent Fixtures Elevators Florescent Fixtures Elevators Florescent Fixtures Elevators		NO.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Disposal Furnace Venthoods Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. ACALINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection Resident				
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO. Water Heater Clothes Dryer Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection Resident Signs NO. Signs NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes Sub Feeds / Florescent Fixtures Elevators Signs NO. (Lamp and Motor) Swimming Pools Florescent Fixtures Elevators Pricefly Summarize the Job: Florescent Fixtures Florescent Fixture				2
Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 100 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust Misc. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds / X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Flevators Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenent Buildout Estimated Job Cost 10,000 (Permit Fee) 10,000	Complied Electrical Nange			
Water Heater (Lighting) Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 100 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust Misc. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds / X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Flevators Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenent Buildout Estimated Job Cost 10,000 (Permit Fee) 10,000				- 116
Clothes Dryer Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Buildout Estimated Job Cost) Forest Fixed CASOLOC (Permit Fee) CASOLOC		NO.		NO.
Dishwasher Disposal Furnace Venthoods Venthoods Fans - bath & exhaust Fans - bath & exhaust GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection Wiring & Connection Residence Tenent Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee)				
Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.	Clothes Dryer		(101130.)	,
Furnace 100 to 300 Watt 100 to 1,000 Watt 100 to	Dishwasher			
Furnace Venthoods Venthood Venthoods Venthood Vent	Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Briefly Summarize the Job: Trant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00				200
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds Sub Feeds A-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) 1210,000 (Permit Fee) (Permit Fee)	Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	Fans - bath & exhaust		CAN THE STATE OF STAT	
(Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00		grant regrand but in the control	MISC.	NO.
(Lamp and Motor) X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	CACOLINE DISTENSING DIME	NO	Swimming Pools	
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00		NO.		
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	(man)		Sub Feeds	,
Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant Buildout Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	47.74			
Estimated Job Cost) \$ 210,000 (Permit Fee) \$ (080.00		NO.		
Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	vviring & Connection			
Estimated Job Cost) \$210,000 (Permit Fee) \$680.00	Briefly Summarize the Job: Tenant	Buildon	+	
Lestinated out of the last of	· *		(Dames 500) 1 /2	80.00
Signature of Applicant: Date:	Estimated Job Cost) 4 210,000		(Permit ree) WY W	_
5 all increations, call (770) 064 3244 out 404. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding	Signature of Applicant:			

*For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, exclu weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees.***



Permit #	20-024	
	121/20	þ

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

rty Owner:					
Job Type	Check Loca	tion Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New	Residen	770.000		City Sewer	
Add-on	Comme	·····		County Sewer	
Aud-013	Comme	- Ciai		Obuilty Oction	
ing Contractor:	All-Star Fire			_ Master License #:	C 000857
.	3284 Mediock Bridg	e Boad Norcross	e GA 30092		
ss of Contracto	3284 Medlock Bridg	o Hoad, Norciosa		Telephone: (678)691	
eg. Nadan egabet gertig en gant i gen i i i i e vez in e	and a seering and observed to the seering	t a mandrit programme de de la composition della	de mineral (marketti metal) (terdire) (t	Control of Control Con	**********
	II	Quantit	Anne D	ltem -	Quantity
Area Surface	Item Drain	Quantit	Laundry Tu		Quantity
Backflow Prev			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink			Sewer		
Basin			Shower		
			Sink		
Bidet					
Bidet Dishwasher					
Dishwasher			Slop Sink		
Dishwasher Disposal	ntain				
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun	ntain		Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals	oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain			Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co	oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap)		Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co	achine	
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain)		Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co Washing M Water Clos	achine et	
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Open Hub Drain)		Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co Washing M Water Clos	achine et er (200K BTU & Over)*	
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Open)		Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Co Washing M Water Clos Water Heat	achine et er (200K BTU & Over)*	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 20-025

Date: 1-21-2020

Notice: This form must be	completed	, signed, and submitted before w	ork commence.
Property Address: <u>UOO Roua</u>	iSSAM	ce PKWY	
Property Owner:		, 	
Electrical Contractor: Buford Lig	M+31	Power	
Contractor Address: 3311 Desert	L Circl	L	
Phone: <u>(078, 862,3872</u>		_ Master License #:N ✓	217Le32
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		the state of the s
. METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	No.
Metered Temp Şervices		Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
	,		
600 + Amperes	$\frac{1}{2}$	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	250	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K,W.	
Oyen Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
DECIDENTIAL / COMMEDCIAL ADDITANCES	NG		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	No.	SIGNS	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(LightIng)	
		(Misc.)	·
Dishwasher	l,		1
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100 to 300 Watt	140.
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	$\dot{\overline{}}$	The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
y-partition of the partition of the part	2		
		· Misc.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	-
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection	110.	Elevators	
		Liovatoro	
Briefly Summarize the Job: New CO	ustruc	tion line 35 pirits	
stimated Construction Cost:50,990)	Permit Fee: 200, 00	
Signature of Applicant:	y Bo	Prof Date:	1-21-20



Permit #	20-	026
Date:	1/22	120

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 109 MILO FISHER STREET					
	PISTIAN SCHOOL				
HVAC Contractor: SHUMATE MEZH.					
Address of Contractor 2805 PREMIEREY	Mulephone #: <u>678-584-08</u> 80				
8MM7H, 6A 3009					
Upoting Units	Refrig/AC Units				
Heating Units # of Units #2	# of Units				
Name 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name SEE LIST HOTA OHED				
Model # DE LAST HTTHINE	Model#				
BTU	Tons				
Heat Loss	Heat Gain				
CFM	CFM				
Fans ,	Grease Hoods				
# of Units	# of Units				
H.P. SEE LIST ATTAZITED	Sq. Feet				
CFM	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe:					
Differly Sufficience Cob.	Briefly Summarize the Job: TNSTALL HVAZ				
(Estimated Job Cost) 893,000 Perf					
Signature of Applicant: \\ \frac{1/May (6.5)}{Miles 1.5}	Date: 1-17-2020				

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



	20-027
Date:	22/20

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

erty Owner:	6000 Rennaisa Studio Cigar &					
		•				
Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New	x	Residential			City Sewer	Х
Add-on		Commercial		X	County Sewer	
	D.R.D.Diun	ahina II.C			MPC	03743
bing Contrac	tor:	ibling, LEO			Master License #: MPC	
	1131 Hv	wy/ 16 E Suite 700	Newnan, G	A 30263	Telephone: 404-713-62	85
ess of Contra	.ctor:	-			receptione:	
	Item		Quantity		ltem	Quanti
Area Surfa				Laundry Tul	5	
Backflow F			2	Roof Drain		
Bar Sink			4	Sewer		
Basin			9	Shower		1
Bidet				Sink		5
Dishwashe	r		111	Slop Sink		1
Disposal				Tub/Bath		1
Drinking F				Urinals		2
Floor Drain	1		19		ncealed Gas Pipe)	1
Fresh Air			1	Washing Ma		
Furnace O	pening		5	Water Close		8
Hub Drain					er (200K BTU & Over)*	ļ
				Water Line		
HVAC Trap						



Permit # 20-028

Date: 1-232020

Notice: This form must be completed, s	igned, and s	ubmitted before work may comm	ence.	
Property Address: 8345 Clea	kler	Rd		
	Company of the last of the las			
Property Owner: <u>Chy:Stina</u>	luca	<u>er</u>		
Electrical Contractor: Philip	Thre IKe			
			-	
Contractor Address: 230 E Plo				
Telephone: <u>770 · 301. 750 °</u>		Master License #: _EN	Ullook	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.		
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
•		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	n <u></u>	
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
•		Less than 1 K.W.		
PENDENTIAL DANCES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.		
/			A production of the second	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	***	
Dishwasher			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
, Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		" 100 to 300 Watt		
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust				
		MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)	i j	Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
20		placement		
		•	, <u> </u>	
(Estimated Job Cost) 500.00		(Permit Fee) 8 50, 70		
11/14			11001000	
Signature of Applicant: 1/23/2020				
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ex	xt 401. Inspe	ctions will be performed within 24 h	ours of request, excluding	
weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*				



Permit # $\frac{20-029}{1/27/20}$

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, a	and submitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: <u>8105 Cleckler Rd</u>		
Property Owner: <u>Taylor John C</u>		
Electrical Contractor: <u>Electric Guard Dog, LLC</u>		
Contractor Address: <u>550 Assembly St., 5th Fl</u>	oor, Columbia, SC 29201	
	Master License #: LVA205957	
Telephone: 803-404-6186	Wiaster License #:	
METER LOOPS M	NO. MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
	50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes	OUTTILE.	TO TO STORE (
401-599 Amperes		
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES N	NO. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES N	NO. SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		
	MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO. Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes	
	Sub Feeds	
	840 (
X-RAY MACHINES N Wiring & Connection	NO. Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
	12V, DC) low voltage electric fence (not connected to ma	 lins power
(Estimated Job Cost) 4000	(Permit Fee) 562.00	
	<u>\</u>	
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 1/14/20	

^{*}For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*



Permit #		20-030
Date:	1	27/20

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 8105 Cleckl	er Rd	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Taylor John C		Zoning Classifi	cation <u>M2</u>
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be st	tarted no later than <u>1/30/20</u>
Estimated Building Cost: \$	12080.00		
		high, battery powered, el	ectric security fence
to be located inside of e	existing chain link t	ence	•
Width of Lot:	1455'	Height of Fence:	10'
Depth of Lot:	1019'		
Material of Fence:	galvanized stee	1	
Material of Forios.	· garvanized 5100		
General Contractor: Ele	ctric Guard Dog, Ll		#: LCC20070036033
Address: 550 Assembly			
Phone Number 803-404	l-6186	Cell #:	
		14 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
THIS PERMIT BECOM WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF COM ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS ST	ISTRUCTION OR WORK	WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AL IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONEI	UTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app		rty showing the propose	ed fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Asso Proof of approval mu representative.	ociation approval be st be attached; _[en obtained? Yes No_ préferably, a plan stam	N/A_ x ped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provi- permit will be complie Permit does not presu	sions of laws and d with whether sp me to give author	ordinances governing vocified herein or not.	d know the same to be true work performed under this The granting of a Building the provisions of any other Plated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER,	SIGNATURE:	Proposition of	DATE 1/14/20
Plan Approval H. H.	Permit	Approval HANCY SA	les Date 1-24-2020
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00)	1	
*If not approved, reason for	denial:		



DEC 1 7 2019

Permit # 20-031

Date: 1/27/20

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

2,12 0,111111111111111111111111111111111			
Job Location 535 Breton H	ighlands		n @ Durham Lakes Lot #_3
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		LC Zoning Classifi	cation <u>PD</u>
•			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	47
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	4215
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	26.0	Total Acres	6.0 0.34 ac
General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	tury Communities of Lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 160	Ga LLC License Norcross, GA 30071 Cell #:	e #: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORWORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	RK IS SUSPENDED OR S MUST BE SUBMITTE	WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 TO ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION TO accurately shows the lot itse	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=2 roposed new conto and erosion control/or the grading plity's Soil Erosion a Sediment Control;	improvements, easements, wa 20' (this may be combined with urs at an interval of no more the ol plan drawn at a scale of 1"=2 an). This plan must be pre- and Sediment Control Ordinal and	atershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accuration two (2) feet; 20' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the condition of the state of Georg
provisions of laws and ording	nances governing we granting of a Site I ions of any other sta	his application and know the sa Fork performed under this permit Development Permit does not protect the permit does not provide the permit do	it will be complied with whethe esume to give authority to
Site Development Plan App	11 d) // os Date_/-Z	14-ww
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,0	00



DEC 1 7 2019

Permit #	20-032
Date:	127/20

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 580 Breton H	Iighlands	Subdivision_Brookhaven	@ Durham Lakes Lot # 29	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600	
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25.3	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	5.3	
Back Taru Set-Back		Total Acres	0.22 ac	
General Contractor: Cer	ntury Communities of Ga	LLC License	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>	
Address: 3091 Governors	Lake Slem Dr. Suite 200 Nord	ross, GA 30071		
Phone Number 678 533-	1160	Cell #:		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a sithe lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA SMUST BE SUBMITTED AL scale of 1"=20', which as nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (to troposed new contours a and erosion control pla l/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and	ovements, easements, wate his may be combined with it an interval of no more than in drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	the site plan) with accurate	
provisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The	nances governing work is granting of a Site Develons of any other state or	pplication and know the sam performed under this permit opment Permit does not presonable to law regulating constru	e to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether same to give authority to ction or the performance of DATE 11/4/19	
Site Development Plan App	proval H Hes	Date	1-2020	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



DEC 1 7 2019

	20-033
Date:	1/27/20

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.		****		
Job Location <u>560 Breton H</u> Property Owner: <u>Century C</u>	ighlands ommunities of GA LLC	Subdivision Brookhave Zoning Classific	n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 31 cation PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Width of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Depth of Lot:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600	
Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back	26.1	Side Yard Set-Back	6.1	
Back Yard Set-Back	65.2	Total Acres	0.25 ac	
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC Address: 3091 Governors Grein Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:				
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	:	
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>10/28/19</u>	
Site Development Plan Approval 4 Holler Date 1-24-2020				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)		\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



DEC 1 7 2019

Permit # 20-034 Date: __

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the C	ity of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development
to the laws and ordinances of the C	all laws
Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the C activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and it	f same is issued, applicant agrees to comorn to an in-
a still tipe as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and	•
activities as described transfer	
and ordinances regarding same.	

and ordinances regarding same.			a.D. Jun Takes Let # 22	
Job Location 550 Breton High	hlands	Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 32		
Property Owner: Century Con	nmunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>10</u>	
Property Owner:				
THE ISL ASSOCIA		Width of Building:	50	
Width of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Depth of Lot:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600	
Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back	27.3	Side Yard Set-Back	6.1	
Back Yard Set-Back	81.7	Total Acres	0.26 ac	
Back faru Set-Back			#- pp.coocesso PROA 005859	
Canaral Contractor' Centu	ry Communities of Ga LLC	License	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
General Contractor: Century Address: 3091 Governors Gi	ake Dr. Suite 200 Norcros	s, GA 30071		
Phone Number <u>678 533-11</u>	60	cell #:		
Phone Number _6/8 555-11	00			
within 6 Months, or if work work is started. The Following Documents 1. A site plan drawn at a so the lot, the driveway an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing contours and processing the site plan and requirements of the Cimanual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reconsistent of laws and ordinal control ordinal contr	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONg ale of 1"=20", which accord any other site improved a scale of 1"=20" (this oposed new contours at and erosion control plan for the grading plan). The scale and examined this apparances governing work property of a site Development of a site Development of any other state or the state of the	urately shows the lot itse rements, easements, was an interval of no more the drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be preediment Control Ordina plication and know the sagrormed under this perment.	olf, the location of the house on atershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate an two (2) feet; 20' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the note and the State of Georgia the to be true and correct. All it will be complied with whether	
	1 2.			
	arough the XI less	Date /-2	14-2020	
Site Development Plan App	bionai 17. (14) hours			
	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Submittal #		Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee		
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



Permit #	20-035
Date:	1/27/20

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Property Addres							
Property Owner							
Job Ty	oe Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New		Residential			City Sewer		
Add-on		Commercial		V	County Sewer		
			_				
Plumbing Contr	actor: Ucf	F Whisn	ant P	lumbing	Master License #: <i>M</i>	<u>1920881</u>	8_
_		1 . 1 .	a 1 e 1		/		7 3
Address of Con	tractor: <u>// /</u>	1.AKEPOINTE	CF,STZ	<u>ckeriage</u>	<u> 64</u> Telephone: <u>770 ~</u>	616 - 55.	<u> </u>
		and the second of the second					
	Item		Quantity		Item	Quantity	
Area Su	rface Drain		· wouldness y	Laundry T		1	
	v Preventor			Roof Drain			
Bar Sink				Sewer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Basin				Shower			
				Sink		7	
			+′				
			Tub/Bath		 		
Disposa			7	Urinals			
	- 111111111111111111111111111111111111			oncealed Gas Pipe)			
<u> </u>				Washing N			
				Water Clos		13	
Fresh A						ل ك	
Furnace		Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* /			
Furnace Hub Dra	in		w	187 (1 ' 1	
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC T	in rap			Water Line			
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC To Intercep	in rap tor						
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC To Intercep	in rap tor	re installation p	ermit from		Department of Labor		
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC Ti Intercep *200K ar	in rap tor nd above requi	N. 5.29844448		the Georgia	Department of Labor		
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC Ti Intercep *200K ar	in rap tor nd above requi	N. 5.29844448		the Georgia	Department of Labor		
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC Ti Intercep *200K ar	in rap tor nd above requi	Install N	ew Plu	the Georgia	Department of Labor		
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC To Intercep *200K ar Briefly Summariz	in rap tor nd above requi	Install N	ew Plu	the Georgia	Department of Labor		
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC To Intercep *200K ar Briefly Summariz	in rap tor nd above requi	Install N	ew Plu	the Georgia	Department of Labor)	
Furnace Hub Dra HVAC Ti Intercep *200K ar	in rap tor nd above requi re the Job:	Install N	ew Plu	the Georgia			

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

PERMIT #<u>20-0</u>36

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION PERMIT

*This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

JAN 22 2021



Permit # <u>20-037</u>

Date: 1/29/20

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.						
Property Address: 109 Milo Fisher Street						
Property Owner: Landmark Christian School						
Electrical Contractor: P.E.G. El.	ectric	Co. Inc.				
Contractor Address: 4843 Ale	: xan der	St. Union City, Co	7. 30291			
Phone: 770-964-6744		Master License #:				
		•				
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.			
Metered Temp Şervices		Less than one H.P.				
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.				
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.				
		50 F H.F.				
401-599 Amperes						
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	600	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-Switches Recap, a Fixtures	625	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
		Less than 1 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.				
Surface Unit Oven Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	15			
Combined Electrical Range		10,5 K,W, to 25 K,W, Over 25 K,W,	7			
		O407 20 74.04	J			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS	NO.			
Clothes Dryer	***************************************	(Lighting) (Misc.)				
Dishwasher		(lenso.)				
Disposal	· .	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt				
		400 to 1,000 vvatt				
Fans - bath & exhaust	:					
		· Misc.	NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools				
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes				
		Sub Feeds	5			
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Wiring & Connection		Elevators				
	Completi	e Renovation Electrica	1-TPOLE			
Estimated Construction Cost: # 400,0)00 -	Permit Fee: 51, 6	250.00			
Signature of Applicant:	T. /	Date:	1-29-000			



Permit # <u>20 - 038</u>

Date: <u>1-30-202</u>

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held

Property Address: 109 Mil	o Fisher	St. Faichura Ga	302/3
Property Address: 109 Mills Property Owner: Landma.	- h - C / -	sent - Saland	
Property Owner: Land Wia.	in Chi	13/1an senoi	
Job Type Check Loc	ation Type	Check Sewer Type	Check
New ✓ Reside		City Sewer	y
Add-on Comm		★ County Sewer	
/ tour on		<u> </u>	
Plumbing Contractor: FITE Co	· 1.0 L	Sin S Master License #: /\(\frac{1}{\infty}\)	18209771
•		2020	
Address of Contractor: 105 Audi	in Ct Rec	Atrice Cay Telephone: 770-	~187 - 87
	,		
	and the state of t		
ltem	Quantity	ltem -	Quantity
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain 10	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin		Shower	
Bidet		Sink	15
Dishwasher		Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain	-	Urinals	-
Floor Drain			3
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening		Water Closet	24
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	2
HVAC Trap	-	Water Line	
	7		
		the Georgia Department of Labor	
Interceptor	tion permit from		
	ition permit from		est in the state of the second and the second and the second
Interceptor *200K and above require installa	Parameter of State Desired State		est filosofic e esta per el este en el este ejent.
Interceptor *200K and above require installa	Parameter of State Desired State		e we
Interceptor *200K and above require installa	Parameter of State Desired State		WE
Interceptor *200K and above require installa	Parameter of State Desired State		UK-
Interceptor	Parameter of State Desired State		

For all inspectionscall (7/0) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 20-039

Notice:	This form must be	completed, signe	d, and submitted	before work commence.
---------	-------------------	------------------	------------------	-----------------------

Notice: This form must be compi	leted, signed, and submitted before work commence.
Property Address: 5150 OAKLEY Z	INDUSTRIAL BLUDSUITED FARBURNER 28:
Property Owner: OHL SUPPLY C	
Electrical Contractor: Comm work	SOUTH
	CRO CALHOUN GA 30701
Phone: 3/7-21/- 1460	Master License #:
METER LOOPS N	NO. MOTORS NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
. 125-300 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.
· 401-599 Amperes	
	THANGEODESTIDO LIFATEDO
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO
Outlote Switches (Cody, & Fixtures)	
	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES N	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES N	
Water Heater	SIGNS NO.
Clothes Dryer	(Lighting)
	(Misc.)
Dishwasher	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	· MISC, NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	O. Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO	·
X-RAY MACHINES NO	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Elevators
riefly Summarize the Job: 30 CA750	E DATA PERL
W a	
stimated Construction Cost: # 20,000	Permit Fee: # //0.00
ignature of Applicant:	Date: _/- 31 - 2020



Permit#	20	0-040
Date:		

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

responsible for all sewer and water lines of	i private pr	орепту.		
NOTICE: This form must be completed, signe	ed, and subn	nitted before work	may commence.	
Property Address: U780 Tell Room Property Owner: Daniel Boswort		um, GA		
Job Type Check Location New Residential Add-on Commercial Plumbing Contractor: X-STRAM Plum Address of Contractor: 20 80x 451 50	mbing d	City Cou		
Address of Contractor. 101 100	IVWI CIT	Me 30023 le	iephone. 1 II) & O 1 * 1 (V 1 1)
Item Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventor Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	Quantity 2	Laundry Tub Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Conceal Washing Machin Water Closet Water Line	e 0K BTU & Over)*	Quantity 4 2
2001 and above require installation p	Office Hoffi G	no ocorgia Dopart	Thorse of Eabor	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	w phur	nbing (Permit Fee) (
Signature of Applicant:		Date: _	1 29 20	
For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401.	Inspection	s will be performed	within 24 hours of	request, excluding

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.